
BUS NUMBER: 1234
Bus Driver : Larry Wheeler

# STOP AM 
1 Tunnel Hill & Lillian Dr 6:25
2 1312 Moss St (Eastdale Rec Ctr.) 6:27
3 Bonny Oaks Dr & Lightfoot Mill Rd (Parking lot on corner) 6:37
4 6620 Bonny Oaks Dr (Tyner Church of Christ) 6:43
5 800 Woodmore Ln (Woodmore Elem) 6:59
6 2312 Duncan Ave (Highland Park Boys & Girls Club) 7:10
7 700 S. Hawthorne St. (MEHP) 7:12

# STOP PM
1 700 S. Hawthorne St. (MEHP) 3:15
2 2312 Duncan Ave (Highland Park Boys & Girls Club) 3:17
3 800 Woodmore Ln (Woodmore Elem) 3:28
4 6620 Bonny Oaks Dr (Tyner Church of Christ) 3:44
5 Bonny Oaks Dr & Lightfoot Mill Rd (Parking lot on corner) 3:50
6 1312 Moss St (Eastdale Rec Ctr.) 4:00
7 Tunnel Hill & Lillian Dr 4:02

MEHP  ROUTE 1



BUS NUMBER: 1250
Bus Driver : Shunekia Ricks

# STOP AM 
1 1201 S. Seminole Dr  (S. Seminole Baptist Church) 6:30
2 Dodds Ave & 43rd St 6:37
3 4900  Edingburg Dr (Wheeler Homes Leasing Office) 6:44
4 4905 Central Ave (Pick up on Central Ave - Not in complex) 6:51
5 200 W. 38th St  (Bethlehem Ctr) 6:56
6 Chandler Pl & W. 34th St 6:58
7 3535 Broad St. (Publix Super Market) 7:02
8 Chestnut St & W. 20th St 7:07
9 1201 Poplar St (Westside Rec Ctr) 7:09

10 E. 3rd St & Scruggs St 7:15
11 Olive St & N. Hickory St. 7:20
12 2100 Glass St. (Hardy Elem) 7:23
13 2600 4th Ave 7:34
14 E. 19th St & Watauga St. 7:38
15 700 S. Hawthorne St (MEHP) 7:42

# STOP PM
1 700 S. Hawthorne St (MEHP) 2:56
2 E. 19th St & Watauga St. 3:15
3 2600 4th Ave 3:19
4 2100 Glass St. (Hardy Elem) 3:30
5 Olive St & N. Hickory St. 3:32
6 E. 3rd St & Scruggs St 3:38
7 1201 Poplar St (Westside Rec Ctr) 3:44
8 Chestnut St & W. 20th St 3:46
9 3535 Broad St. (Publix Super Market) 3:50

10 Chandler Pl & W. 34th St 3:54
11 200 W. 38th St  (Bethlehem Ctr) 3:56
12 4905 Central Ave (Drop on Central Ave - Not in complex) 4:01
13 4900  Edingburg Dr (Wheeler Homes Leasing Office) 4:08
14 Dodds Ave & 43rd St 4:15
15 1201 S. Seminole Dr  (S. Seminole Baptist Church) 4:22

MEHP  ROUTE 2


